
1/6-1/10 Blended SII
1/13-1/17 Blended SII
1/20-1/24 MLK Day 1/20 Blended SII
1/27-1/31 Blended SII

2/3-2/7 Blended SII
2/10-2/14 Blended SII

2/18 (Tues)-2/21 ANTHC Blended SIV Blended SII Skills
2/24-2/28 (Wed) ANTHC Blended SIV Blended SII Skills

3/3-3/5 ANTHC Blended SIV Blended SII Skills
3/10-3/14
3/17-3/21 ANTHC Blended SIV Blended I
3/24-3/28 ANTHC Blended SIV Blended I
3/31-4/4 ANTHC Blended SIV Blended SI
4/7-4/11 ANTHC Blended SIV Blended I

4/14-4/18 Make-up Blended I
4/21-4/25  SIV Skills@ANTHC Blended I
4/28-5/2  SIV Skills@ANTHC Make up Week
5/5-5/9 Blended SI Skills

5/12-5/16 Blended SI Skills
5/19-5/23 Blended SI Skills
5/26-5/30

6/2-6/6
6/9-6/13

6/16-6/20
6/23-6/27
6/30-7/4
7/7-7/11

7/14-7/18
7/21-7/25 Classroom Renovations
7/28-8/1 Classroom Renovations
8/4-8/8 Blended SII

8/11-8/15 Blended SII
8/18-8/22 Blended SII
8/25-8/29 Blended SII

9/1-9/5 Blended SII
9/8-9/12 Blended SII

9/15-9/19 Blended SII Skills
9/22-9/26 Blended SII Skills
9/29-10/3 Blended SII Skills

10/6-10/10
10/13-10/17
10/20-10/24 CHAM Updates
10/27-10/31

11/3-11/7
11/10-11/14
11/17-11/21
11/24-11/28

12/1-12/5
12/8-12-12

12/15-12/19
Wk of 12/22
Wk of 12/29 New Year's 

Spring Break

July 4th Holiday Week

Labor Day Holiday Week

Thanksgiving and Family Day

Blended SII Skills
Blended SII Skills

Session II
Session II

Christmas Eve and Christmas

Session IV
Session IV
Session IV

TBD
Blended SII Skills

Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
Biennial, Precept, Re-entry

Session IV

Session I

Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
Biennial, Precept, Re-entry

Memorial Day Week

Session I
Session I
Session I

 SIV Skills@ANTHC
 SIV Skills@ANTHC

Blended SI Skills
Blended SI Skills

Blended SI Skills

Session IV
Session IV
Session IV
Session IV

Biennial, Precept, Re-entry

Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
Blended SII Skills

Blended SII Skills

2025 ANTHC CHAP Training Calendar

Blended SII Skills

Session III 
Session III 
Session III 

Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
Biennial, Precept, Re-entry

2025 HA Forum Rescheduled

Session III 
Session III 
Session III 

Session II
Session II

Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
Biennial, Precept, Re-entry
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