2025 ANTHC CHAP Training Calendar			
1/6-1/10	Session III		Blended SII
1/13-1/17	Session III		Blended SII
1/20-1/24	Session III	MLK Day 1/20	Blended SII
1/27-1/31	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry		Blended SII
2/3-2/7	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry		Blended SII
2/10-2/14	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry		Blended SII
2/18 (Tues)-2/21	Blended SII Skills	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended SII Skills
2/24-2/28 (Wed)	Blended SII Skills	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended SII Skills
3/3-3/5	Blended SII Skills	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended SII Skills
3/10-3/14		Spring Break	
3/17-3/21	Session IV	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended I
3/24-3/28	Session IV	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended I
3/31-4/4	Session IV	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended SI
4/7-4/11	Session IV	ANTHC Blended SIV	Blended I
4/14-4/18	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry	Make-up	Blended I
4/21-4/25	SIV Skills@ANTHC	SIV Skills@ANTHC	Blended I
4/28-5/2	SIV Skills@ANTHC	SIV Skills@ANTHC	Make up Week
5/5-5/9	Blended SI Skills		Blended SI Skills
5/12-5/16	Blended SI Skills		Blended SI Skills
5/19-5/23	Blended SI Skills		Blended SI Skills
5/26-5/30		Memorial Day Week	
6/2-6/6	Session I	·	
6/9-6/13	Session I		
6/16-6/20	Session I		
6/23-6/27	Session I		
6/30-7/4	July 4th Holiday Week		
7/7-7/11	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry		
7/14-7/18	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry		
7/21-7/25	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry	Classroom Renovations	
7/28-8/1	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry	Classroom Renovations	
8/4-8/8	Session IV		Blended SII
8/11-8/15	Session IV		Blended SII
8/18-8/22	Session IV		Blended SII
8/25-8/29	Session IV		Blended SII
9/1-9/5	Labor Day Ho	liday Week	Blended SII
9/8-9/12	TBD		Blended SII
9/15-9/19	Blended SII Skills		Blended SII Skills
9/22-9/26	Blended SII Skills		Blended SII Skills
9/29-10/3	Blended SII Skills		Blended SII Skills
10/6-10/10	Session II		
10/13-10/17	Session II		
10/20-10/24	Session II	CHAM Updates	
10/27-10/31	Session II		
11/3-11/7	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry	2025 HA Forum	Rescheduled
11/10-11/14 11/17-11/21	Biennial, Precept, Re-entry Biennial, Precept, Re-entry		
11/1/-11/21 11/24-11/28		anksgiving and Eamily Day	
11/24-11/28	Session III	anksgiving and Family Day	
12/1-12/5			
•	Session III		
12/15-12/19	Session III	Chuistus and Francisco Charles	
Wk of 12/22 Wk of 12/29		Christmas Eve and Christmas  New Year's	
*** OI 12/23		New Teat 3	